POWER & CONTROL
MV-3
SKI/JET BOAT CONTROL
The MV-3 dual function, single lever control is the choice of competitive ski boat drivers
and jet boat enthusiasts. Suits 33C / 3300 type control cables. Models available for
Berkeley Jet and Mercury 175 hp Sport Jet with 43 series cables.
NON-CORROSIVE
COVER/HOUSING

Berkeley Jet and Mercury 175 hp Sport Jet with 43 series
cables.
ORDER INFORMATION
ENGINE CONTROLS PART NO.
MV-3 STANDARD FOR OUTBOARD, STERN DRIVE OR INBOARD
MV-3 Standard Control RH Orientation, AFT Cable Entry, Neutral Safety Switch (Old No. 311364) CH2920P
MV-3 COMPETITION SKI BOAT
MV-3 Competition Ski Boat, RH Orientation, Forward Cable Entry (Old No. 311335) CH2900P
MV-3 Competition Ski Boat with I/O Cut-Off Switch. (Old No. 311335-001) CH2910P
MV-3 Right Hand Mount, Immersion Proof Switch, Warm Up Limiter (Old No. 311480) CH2930P
MV-3 FOR JET BERKELEY:
MV-3 Jet Control (Berkeley), RH Orientation, Aft Cable Entry (Old No. 311412) CH2940P
MV-3 Jet Control (Berkeley), LH Orientation, Forward Cable Entry (Old No. 311413) CH2945P
MERCURY SPORT JET 175 (USES SPECIAL 4300 CABLE FOR REVERSE GATE):
MV-3 HD Control (Merc 175) ion, Aft Cable Entry, Immersible Neutral Safety Switch, Throttle Limiter (Old No. 311508) CH2950P
dometic.com
ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIONS/SERVICE ITEMS PART NO.
Ball Knob, Black 4009819